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TABLE IV—continued.
' I

Pogition. Place. Salary. Reagon for Appointment.

Number
> ereated.

Apprentice Carpenter
Gardener

Assistant Engineer

Engineer’s Assistant

Engine-driver . .

Fireman

Fitter

Draughtsman .

Typiste, &ec.

Engineer’s Assistant

Engine-driver . .

Storekeeoper’s Assistant
2

Storeman

Draughtsman ..

Engineer’s Assistant
Overseer

Timekeeper and Storeman
Chainman .
Draughting (‘adot
Storekeeper

Engineer’s Assistant

Foreman Brickmaker
Blacksmith
Engineering Cadet
Draughtsman ..
Engineer’s Assistant

Storekceper’s Assmtant .
Fitter . ..
Timekeeper

Labourer

Draughtsman ..

Relieving Cadet

Road Foreman
Engineering Cadet

Clerical Cadet
 Relieving Cadet
Draughtsman ..
Typist’(’a, &c.
Trace;;‘ (female') .

Apprentice Carpenter
Electrician ..
Apprentice Electrician . .
Storeman ..

Clerical Cadet

Overseer

Actf;lg Assigtant Engincer
Relieving Cadet o

Chainman
Draughtsman . .

Typiste, &c.

Foreman Bridge (‘&rpentel
Surfaceman ..
Resident Engineer
Relieving Cadet

Overscer
Storeman .
Assistant Engincer

Elcctrical Engineer’s Branch—

Electrioal Engmeermg Cadet

Dranghtsman .

Operating Engincer ..
Relieving Cadet

Overscer .
Staff Plu mber. .

Pusric WoRKS DEPARTMENT—continued.
£

Auckland District

3

Taunranga District

. | Taumarunui District ..

I

[

Stratford District

. s
o Wanganui Distriet.

*

» Wﬂlingt;).n Head Office

Wellington Distriet Office

”

th)

Blenheim 'D,i,stri(-,t

’

Nelson ﬁiﬂtrict

Greymouth Distriet

.

9

Otira Dis;t,rict

’

7

Christohu reh Distriet

i

| Dunedin District
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146

210
180
160
140
145
220

72
180
170
180
170
160
190

180
220
160
160

65
190

180

250
175
110
230
180

170
160
150
145
190

50

160
100

85

50
50

200
190

185

2s. p. d.

Expansion of business.

Position previously filled by temporary em-
ployee.

Expansion of business.

Temporary employee made permanent.

s

144

Expansion of businoss.
bR

Temporary omployee made permanent.
» ”»

Proviously Storeman performing similar duties.

k4 »
Temporary employee made permanent.
In place of an officer absent with Expeditionary
Force.
Temporary employee made permanent.
Expansion of business.
Temporary employee made permanent.
»y k4
Expansion of business.
Previously Storekeeper’s Assistant performing
similar duties.
To take the place of an officer joining the
Expeditionary Force.
Predecessor (temporary ) resigned.
Temporary employce made permancent.
Expansion of business.

Previously Head Chainman performing similar
duties.

Proviously storeman performing similar dutics.

Temporary employce made permanent.

it} 23

Predecessor (temporary) resigned.

Taking place of officers absent with Expe-
ditionary Force.

Temporary cmployee made permanent.

Following out the Department’s policy of
training its own officers.

Ditto.

For purposes of training in accounts work.

Expansion of business.

Taking the place of an officer absent with
Expeditionary Force.

Expansion of business.

Temporary employees appointed permanently.

Predceessor (temporary) resigned.

Predccessor (temporary) transferred to another
Department.

Expansion of business.

Temporary employee appointed permanently.

Expansion of business.

Temporary employee appointed permanently.

Expansion of business.

Temporary cmployee appointcd permanently.

Expansion of busincss.

Taking the place of an officer absent with
Expeditionary Force. °

Temporary employee appointed permanently.

Taking the place of officer absent with Expe.
ditionary Foree.

Reorganization.

Temporary employce appointed permanently.

» LH)

k24 2
Taking place of officer absent with Expe.-
ditionary Force.
Expansion of business.
Temporary employee appointed permanently.
Expansion of business.

’

”»

In place of officer absent with Expeditionary
Force.

Ditto.

Temporary employee appointed permanently.

Performing work previously carried out by
private firms,
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