## TABLE IV—continued.

Positi	on.			Place.	Number created.	Salary.	Reason for Appointment.
				Public Works Department	MENT-	—continued £	
prentice Carpenter			1	Auckland District	1	2s. p. d.	Expansion of business.
-, -				,,	1.	146	Position previously filled by temporary e
sistant Engineen				Manager District	1	910	ployee.
	• •		• •	Tauranga District	1 1	210 180	Expansion of business.
~, , ,	• •			,,	i	160	Temporary employee made permanent.
eman	• •			,,	1	140	,, ,,
ter				,,	1	145	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
aughtsman	• •	• •	• •	Gisborne District	1	220	Expansion of business.
piste, &c gineer's Assistant	• •	• •	• •	,,	1 1	$\begin{array}{c c} 72 \\ 180 \end{array}$	Temporary employee made permanent.
~, , ,	• •			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	i	170	
rekeeper's Assistant				,,	1	180	Previously Storeman performing similar duti
**				.,	1	170	,,
	• •		• •	No. Think is	1	160	Temporary employee made permanent.
aughtsman		• •		Napier District	1	190	In place of an officer absent with Expeditions Force.
gineer's Assistant				,,	1	180	Temporary employee made permanent.
	• •	• •		,,	î	220	Expansion of business.
nekeeper and Storem	an				1	160	Temporary employee made permanent.
ainman	• •		• • •	,,	1	160	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	• •	• •	• •	Taumarunui District	1	65	Expansion of business.
rekeeper	• •	• •	• •	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1	190	Previously Storekeeper's Assistant performs similar duties.
gineer's Assistant					1	180	To take the place of an officer joining t
Darrect of Amountoning	• •	• •		,,		100	Expeditionary Force.
reman Brickmaker				,,	1	250	Predecessor (temporary) resigned.
icksmith	• •			,,	1	175	Temporary employee made permanent.
		• •	• •	Stratford District	1	110	Expansion of business.
	• •	• •	• •	"	1	230	D in last a lost in the state of the state o
gineer's Assistant	• •	• •	• •	,,	1	180	Previously Head Chainman performing simi duties.
rekeeper's Assistant	••			,,	1	170	Previously storeman performing similar duti
-	• • •			,,	i	160	Temporary employee made permanent.
				",	1	150	,, ,,
				,,	1	145	,,
		• •		Wanganui District	1	190	Predecessor (temporary) resigned.
lieving Cadet		• •	• •	,,	2	50	Taking place of officers absent with Exp
ad Foreman	800				1	160	ditionary Force.
gineering Cadet		• •	• • •	Wellington Head Office	1 1	160 100	Temporary employee made permanent. Following out the Department's policy
ignicering cauce	• •	• •	• •	Weinigton freed Office	1.	100	training its own officers.
,,				,,	1	85	Ditto.
erical Cadet	• •			,, .	1	50	For purposes of training in accounts work.
" a	• •			•••	1	50	Expansion of business.
lieving Cadet	• •	• •		,,	$^2$	50	Taking the place of an officer absent we Expeditionary Force.
aughtsman					I	200	Expansion of business.
,,				",	2	190	Temporary employees appointed permanent
piste, &c	• • •			***	ī	84	Predecessor (temporary) resigned.
,,	• •			,,	l	72	
acer (female)	• •			,,	1	110	Predecessor (temporary) transferred to anoth
mandia. Commentar				W Di a Com	,	0/ 1	Department.
prentice Carpenter ectrician	••.	: •	• •	Wellington District Office	1 1	2/ p. d. 175	Expansion of business.
prentice Electrician		• •	• • •	,,	1	2/ p. d.	Temporary employee appointed permanently Expansion of business.
oreman	• •		• • •	,,	· i	140	Temporary employee appointed permanently
rical Cadet				Blenheim District	i	50	Expansion of business.
erseer				,,	. 1	220	Temporary employee appointed permanently
		• •			1	190	,, ,,
ting Assistant Engin		• •	• •	Nelson District	1	210	Expansion of business.
lieving Cadet	• •		• •	,,	l	50	Taking the place of an officer absent w Expeditionary Force.
ainman					1	160	Temporary employee appointed permanently
aughtsman				Greymouth District	í	190	Taking the place of officer absent with Ex
					_		ditionary Force.
piste, &c.	••	• •	• •	,,	1	72	Reorganization.
reman Bridge Carper		• •	• •	••	1	190	Temporary employee appointed permanent
rfaceman sident Engineer		• •	• •	Otira District	1 I	9/4 p. d.	,, ,,
lieving Cadet			• • •		1	400 50	Taking place of officer absent with Ex-
TANK	• •	• •	• •	,,	1	,,,0	ditionary Force.
erseer				,,	1	190	Expansion of business.
reman				,	1	160	Temporary employee appointed permanently
		• •		Christehurch District	1	210	Expansion of business.
ectrical Engineer's B							
Electrical Engineerin Dranghtsman	41.7		• •	,,	]	85	,,
	• •	• •	• •	,,	1	190	,,
Onorating Project	• •	• •			$\frac{1}{3}$	200 190	In place of officer absent with Expeditions
•				,, <u>,</u>	0	1.90	
Operating Engineer				;		1	Horce
"				Dunedin District	1	50	Force. Ditto.
•			•••	Dunedin District	1 1	50 220	Ditto. Temporary employee appointed permanent Performing work previously carried out